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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2013 Sportschiel3en

KK Sport-Pistole - Damen-Altersklasse (2.40.51)
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Startnr.

1746

1946

1760

1756

1765

4538

5415

5425

5416

1745

5063

5020

1947

1757

5418

5407

5089

1762

5414

1944

Name
Steinert
Moser
Haas
Muller
Falkenberg
Ganceva
Eichmann
Arlt

Haas
Schibel
Boning
Kopp
Kappes
Rolfes
Gobel
Birken

Neugebauer

Talmon-Denz

Faulstich

Haubach

Vorname
Kirstin
Brigitte
Gabriele
Rita
Anneliese
Natalia
Sigrun
Hannelore
Petra

Eva
Gisela
Helga
Ingrid
Helene
Angelika
Vera
Anneliese
Yvonne
Merci

Helge

LV

HS

HS

PF

NW

SC

HS

SB

HS

SC

HS

HS

WT

HS

NW

WF

BY

NW

SB

RH

HS

Verein

SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus
Vorstadter SV Wetzlar 1842
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SV Stoppelmarkt

SV Burgstadt

SV Diana Ockstadt

SG Gottmadingen

SSGes Tell 1910 Raunheim
SV Chemnitz 1990

SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus
SV Bad Vilbel

SV Brainkofen

SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus
SV Stoppelmarkt

Hagener BS

SGi Waldkraiburg

SV Haendorf

SSG Hohberg

Pol SV Wuppertal SpSch

Vorstadter SV Wetzlar 1842

http://www.dsb.de/deutsche meisterschaften/details/?file=e2 40 51.html

1S 2S 3S 4S5 58S 6.5

96

90

96

91

94

94

86

94

92

88

90

90

87

87

91

89

91

87

90

89

97

96

93

93

93

91

89

96

92

86

88

92

95

92

91

93

92

94

83

92

94

93

93

94

95

93
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89
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92

91

89

84

88

93

89

91

93

91

86

90

94

90

93

91

94

96

84

92

91

93

92

93

95

86

91

88

85

84

87

92

94

91

95

92

87

94

94

84

93

93

86

88

82

86

87

90

86

91

88

92

93

96

91

90

93

94

92

96

92

87

92

93

95

92

84

81

86

90

87

Summe

561

560

559

557

555

552

551

549

546

542

542

541

540

539

539

533

533

531

529

529
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5422

5410

5423

5411

5419

5421

1758

1759

5005

5412

5417

5409

5408

Lehnert

Kruse

Miller

Kaufmann

Heckmann

Weller

Sommer

Erb

Schmitz

Pitz

Wetzel

Briggemann

Vollprecht

Angelika
Anke
Brigitte
Madalina
Ute
Heidi
Ingrid
Ute
Claudia
Simona
Carmen
Ursula

Ina

HS

NW

NS

PF

WF

WF

NW

PF

PF

PF

SC

NW

ND

SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus
SV Schénemoor

Verein f. Freihandsch. v. 1862 Hannover
SG Bad-Kreuznach 1847
BSG Westerholt

SBr Hovelhof

SV Stoppelmarkt

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SV 1960 Dorrenbach

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
1. Zwickauer SV 90

SV Adendorf

SV Rellingen 1952

: DV-System DAVID21+

http://www.dsb.de/deutsche meisterschaften/details/?file=e2 40 51.html
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